Total

Respondents 1576
Do you support returning in-person students to the high school maintaining masking and 3 feet of physical distancing, with no physical barriers?
Yes No Yes (%) No (%)

All Respondents 1186 390 75.3% 24.7%
Yes No Yes (%) No (%)

VHS Students 483 197 71.0% 29.0%
Yes No Yes (%) No (%)

Parent 435 123 78.0% 22.0%
Yes No Yes (%) No (%)

Community Member (Non-

VHS Parent) 160 35 82.1% 17.9%
Yes No Yes (%) No (%)

VHS Teacher 51 19 72.9% 271%
Yes No Yes (%) No (%)

VHS Para 7 5 58.3% 41.7%
Yes No Yes (%) No (%)

VHS Admin 3 1 75.0% 25.0%
Yes No Yes (%) No (%)

Other VHS Staff 16 1 94.1% 5.9%

Yes (%) No (%)

Other Vestal Staff 31 9 77.5% 22.5%
Yes No Yes (%) No (%)

VHS Staff* 77 26 74.8% 25.2%

*Combines VHS Admin, Teachers, Paras, and Other VHS Staff

Yes No Yes (%) No (%)

VCSD Staff (Including
VHS) 108 35 75.5% 24.5%

*Combines VHS Admin, Teachers, Paras, Other VHS Staff, and Other Vestal Staft



